
Petralia Soprana

Blufi

Petralia Sottana

Bompietro

Gangi

Geraci Siculo

SAN

FASANO

SOPRANA

GIOVANNI

PETRALIA

I

DI

II

SS.

LIO

SACCU

VERDI

VERDI

BORGO

SALACI

GIULINI

TRINITA

SALERNA

SCARCINI

GIOIOTTI

CHIARISI
GUARRAIA

II

PACE

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASE

CASE

PALA

DELLA

RAFFO

GIAIA

BORGO

CERAMI

EQUILA

MADONNA

VIGNERI

SGADERI

PIRAINO

SGADERI

SGADERI

FERRUZZI

FISCELLI

GRAGELLO

PIANELLO

POZZILLO

SERADDAMA

BONICOZZO

CIPAMPINI

PELIZZARA

ACQUAMARA

SCHERNICI

E

N
.

N.

N.

N.

DI

N.

N
.

N
.

N.

N.

N
.

N.

N
.

E
T
N
A

S.
S.

DELLE

DELL'

STR
AD
A

STRADA

S
T
R
A
D
A

S
T
R
A
D
A

ST
RA
DA

STRADA

S
T
R
A
D
A

ST
RA
DA

S
T
R
A
D
A

STRADA

ST
R
A
D
A

S
T
A
T
A
L
E

S
T
A
T
A
L
E

A
L
I
M
E
N
A

STATALE

STATALE

S
T
A
T
A
L
E

MADONIE

STATALE

PROVINCIALE

PROVINCIALE

P
R
O
V
I
N
C
I
A
L
E

PROVINCIALE

DELLE GRAZIE

MADONNUZZA

MATTIVITTI

DI

DI

DI

DEL

PINO

COZZO

COZZO

COZZO

COZZO

MONTE

COZZO

COZZO
CULLI

COZZO

COZZO

COZZO

GRANDE

COMUNE

SALITO

EQUILA

PIRAINO

CAPARRINO

PELLIZZARA

Di

Port.la

Port.la

D'

ARATO

B
A
L
Z
O

EQUILA

A
B
B
O
D
I
A

CON
TRA

DA

B
O
V
O
L
I
T
O

CO
NT
RA
DA

C
O
N
T
R
A
D
A

CO
NT
RA
DA

CO
N
TR
A
DA

CONTR
ADA

C
A
N
A
L
O
T
T
O

SALINELLA

S
A
L
S
O

SAL
SO

F
I
U
M
E

F
I
U
M
E

I
M
E
R
A

FI
UM
E

VALLE CAS
SON

E

TO
RR
EN
TE

SCHERNICI

M
E
R
I
D
I
O
N
A
L
E

7
5
0

8
5
0

8
0
0

750

7
5
0

9
5
0

800

8
5
0

9
0
0

8
5
0

8
0
0

75
0

8
5
0

800

750

7
0
0

6
5
0

9
5
08
5
0

9
0
0

8
0
07

5
0

7
0
0

9
5
0

9
0
08

5
0

8
0
0

750

80
0

85
0

700

6
5
0

7
5
0

80
0

8
5
0

8
5
0

8
0
0

750

7
0
0

9
0
0

950

9
0
0

8
0
0

7
5
0

7
5
0

800

750

7
0
0

7
5
0

7
0
0

65
0

6
0
0

95
0

9
0
0

8
5
0

8
0
0

75
0

7
0
0

9
5
0

95
0

7
5
0

9
0
0

1000

10
00

1050

1
0
0
0

1
1
5
0

1
1
0
0

1
0
5
0

1
0
0
0

1150

683.5

967.9

733.6

639.6

635.0

694.8

620.8

703.5

616.3

615.8

604.4

622.3

659.5

660.9

659.7

669.7

722.9

652.1

655.5

741.8

807.8

746.2

739.6

745.7

699.1

748.8

765.6

767.3

736.2

736.4

675.1

711.3

749.7

784.6

732.4

728.6

735.4

717.2

695.1

744.4

813.8

799.3

805.4

770.6

816.0

737.3
753.2

855.3

867.3

866.9

857.9 800.3

777.9

766.9

819.7

823.4

861.8

919.0

984.5

908.3

973.1

979.7

962.9

981.1

938.6

881.7

837.9

918.4

981.7

851.5

816.5

798.3
724.4

746.7

740.7

667.6

653.4

660.2

722.5

734.3

716.0

737.2

765.8

854.3

826.9

849.3

862.0

872.7

794.3

794.6

777.2

753.7

734.0

687.3
689.0

661.3

651.2

688.6

672.1

634.0

631.1

774.3

709.2702.7

747.1

768.0

794.3

775.3

727.6

685.9

646.1

665.4

781.6

783.8

734.1

656.4

657.0

702.7 667.5

636.3

626.2

618.8

615.8

620.2

648.2

649.4

640.9 630.6
594.3

716.4

725.9

751.3

730.2

758.0

697.3

735.2

696.6

756.8

770.8

806.1

754.8

715.0

739.1

779.4

787.6

863.4

904.1

896.9

981.8

993.3

869.1

881.6

963.2

774.2

836.6

730.1

777.7

756.9

817.7 834.6

845.8

848.2

845.7

737.9

736.1

783.6

796.9

860.1

808.8

916.5

842.6

874.1

758.9

764.5

871.2

912.7

964.9919.5

704.2

775.0

900.8

966.9

935.4

925.4

917.6

969.6

954.4

935.2

981.1

736.7

721.9
824.1

797.4

855.1

829.3

840.1

930.1

936.4

917.2

931.7

934.9

886.4

854.2

838.9

852.5826.4

794.3

728.4

742.7

818.0

786.0

723.8

791.5

819.6

861.4

864.0

903.4

894.0

798.0

811.2

951.4

919.6

912.2

882.7

855.1

871.5

899.6

884.1

884.8

893.0

940.7

865.7890.9

882.1

937.9

924.5

870.5

881.0

871.8

828.2

774.6

836.0

862.0

818.2

813.4

897.8

930.1

930.6

898.2

861.0

826.4

774.0

841.1

869.9

731.1

677.2

785.9

755.2

735.8

782.0

786.5

727.5

808.6

911.3

971.1

713.6

837.4

698.5

789.0

766.1

701.3

711.8

645.7

661.1

670.5

653.0

713.7

691.7

691.9

831.7

786.4

691.9

653.0

767.0

727.9

706.4

735.5

718.8

748.0

764.3

794.7

874.0

831.0

856.7

813.1

932.3

957.5

915.8

930.8

910.6

975.0

948.6

911.0

995.8

928.0

806.1

911.3

994.2

784.5

799.9
690.2

711.7

683.3

736.0

746.5

692.7

723.5
740.2

738.1

697.0

738.7

656.7

683.7

747.1

767.9

676.0

681.8

642.2

632.3

677.0

648.4

656.6

672.3

661.5

895.5

945.2

775.0

732.8

769.1

764.1

833.3

784.2

692.9

785.1

807.3

780.1

794.7

798.6

882.8

869.8

861.2

907.2

906.2

844.7

826.9

870.4

923.2

920.5

903.7

857.7

827.6

938.0

871.0

849.8

862.7

949.4
983.7

884.4

844.0

820.4

798.5

816.6

842.9

834.4

798.1

807.9

835.6

862.2

944.0

893.8

924.3

999.3

997.6

888.6

814.9

809.0

952.0

756.3

919.6

988.8

928.0

955.0

911.6

930.5

714.2

736.8

811.0

811.5

815.0

858.8

877.9

904.5

898.1

884.5

864.0

805.1

818.6

837.5

884.0

887.2

873.2

887.6

928.7

865.0

873.9

875.8

775.4

783.4

765.6

755.8

816.0

823.4

907.9

890.8

865.8

856.5

781.8

802.9

946.4

964.3

974.2

985.8

985.0

978.9

933.9
866.1

905.8

886.1

824.8
834.1

873.3

821.5

873.9
862.2

825.5

834.2 814.2

775.4804.5

774.3

763.3

886.4

816.9

793.0

952.8

956.2

905.1

913.7

919.5

909.6

759.0

771.8

793.1

815.8

796.7

625.3 673.1

734.9

672.1

666.3
761.5

592.0

592.2

695.2

622.7

801.9
790.8

688.7

666.8

719.3

946.3906.1
788.0

954.5
903.9

924.4
875.3

886.1

832.0

805.0

813.9
896.0

902.8 832.3

908.5

977.7

965.1

830.6

1005.0

1004.0

1016.4

1021.7

1044.2

1048.0

1053.9

1007.5

1039.6

1015.7

1032.8

1031.4

1127.3

1030.4

1005.3

1039.7

1007.5

1019.2

1033.9

1043.1

1000.7

1046.9

1055.6

1077.11026.9

1015.7

1060.9

1034.4

1090.7

1137.3

1133.7

1127.3
1033.4

1056.6

1035.4

1012.0

1017.5

1021.8

1024.0

1013.3

1056.2

1116.4

1127.3
1037.3

1003.4

2524

207

219218

K4

K5

K6

K0

K5

K4

K5

K3

K1

K0

K1

K6

K6

K6

K6

SERRA

SABATINI

CASE

VERDI

ALBURCH

A
D
A

S
T
R
A
D

ST
A
T

DI

TONDO

PIZZO

COZZO

GRANGELLO

PAGLIAZZO

Madonnuzza

VIGNA

VERDI

CONTRA

9
5
0

8
5
0

85
0

77

762

9

822

913.0

862.3

954.8

763.1

753.8

936.5

876.7

608.7628.3

827.2 935.5 986.3 975.61078.3

 

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!
! !

!!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

LEGENDA

!
!

! ! ! !

!
!

!!!!

!
!

! ! ! !

!
!

!!!!

!
!

! ! ! !

!
!

!!!!

LIVELLI DI RISCHIO

 

 

Previsione di Aggiornamento  

 
 

GEOMORFOLOGIA 
 

 

 
COMUNE DI PETRALIA SOTTANA 

 

CTR N. 622020 - SCALA 1:10.000 
CARTA DEL RISCHIO 


